
SEAFOOD EXPO GLOBAL BARCELONA 2023 EXHIBITORS IN PERUVIAN PAVILLION

Company Name Contact person Company Phone Company Email Company Web Site Products

AQUACULTIVOS DEL PACIFICO Carlos Soriano -  Production Manager 51 998 130 254 carlos.soriano@aqpacifico.pe www.aqpacifico.pe Scallops

ARMADORES Y CONGELADORES DEL PACÍFICO Rosa Ramírez - Commercial Manager 511 441 3331 rosa.ramirez@cantabria.pe www.arcopa.com.pe Hake, Giant Squid, Anchovy Surimi, Scallops, Mahi Mahi.

COINREFRI FranciscoTakahashi - Commercial Manager 51 998 781 600 ftakahashi@coinrefri.com www.coinrefri.com Mahi Mahi, Giant Squid, Scallops, Mackerel, Bonito.

COLANFISH Jeremy Casin - Sales Manager 51 981 344 647 comercial@colanfish.com www.colanfish.com
Giant Squid, Scallops, Hake, Mahi Mahi, Silver smelt, Mackerel, Octopus, Loligo Squid, Anchovy, Butterfish, 

Moonfish.

COMEX ANDINA / PROANCO Fabio Raffo - President & CEO 34 961 345 285 fabio.r@comex-andina.com www.comex-andina.com
Giant Squid, Mahi Mahi, Scallops, Loligo Squid, Octopus, Seafood Mix, Silver smelt, Jack Mackerel, 

Shrimps.

COSTA SEAFOOD Erwin Foguer - Director of Sales 511 480 0108 sales1@costaseafood.com www.costaseafood.com Scallops, Giant Squid, Mackerel, Flying Fish Roes, Silver Smelt, Anchovy, Anchovies (salt).

DEXIM Alexander Correa - Commercial Manager 51 998 347 772 deximexport@dexim.com.pe www.dexim.com.pe 
Hake , Giant Squid , Mahi Mahi , Scallops , Shrimps , Mackerel , Jack Mackerel , Loligo Squid, Anchovy, 

Silver Smelt , Flying Fish Roes , Fish Meal , Squid Meal.

FERNÁNDEZ David Fernandez - Operations Manager 51 955 428 315 info@fernandezsrl.com www.fernandezsrl.com Giant Squid, Hake, Butterfish, Moonfish, Octopus, Shrimps, Mahi Mahi, Scallops, Squid Illex, Snoek.

FISHOLG Hector Olaya - Commercial Manager 51 989 422 138 comercial@fisholg.com www.fisholg.com Giant Squid, Mahi Mahi, Scallops, Silver Smelt, Shrimps, Flying Fish Roes, Loligo Squid, Octopus, Moonfish.

FRIGOSA Edgar Mechato - Plant Manager 51 952 920 255 emechato@frigosasac.com www.frigosasac.com Giant Squid, Mahi Mahi, Scallops, Shrimps.

MARFREEZE Gerardo Arranz - General Manager 51 952 253 935 gerardo@marfreezeperu.com www.marfreezeperu.com Giant Squid, Scallops, Mahi Mahi, Bonito, Silver Smelt, Anchovy, Loligo Squid, Mackerel, Flying Fish Roes.

MARINASOL Manuel Liendo - Commercial Manager 51 948 909 815 mliendo@marinasol.com.pe www.marinasol.com.pe Whitleg Shrimps (Penaeus Vannamei).

OCEANO SEAFOOD Antonio Razetto - Commercial Director 511 716 6601 sales@osf.pe www.osf.pe Giant Squid, Mahi Mahi, Flying Fish Roes, Hake.

PACIFIC FREEZING COMPANY Huey Miin Chu - Commercial Director 511 4370614 sales@pacificfreezing.com www.pacificfreezing.com
Giant Squid, Mahi mahi, Hake, Scallops, Tuna, Loligo Squid, Silver Smelt, Mackerel, Octopus, Shrimps, 

Squid Meal.

PECEPE Daniel Sebastia - Commercial Manager 34 686 959 526 daniel@pecepe.pe www.pecepe.pe Giant Squid (Rings, Bits, Tentacle, Wings, Necks). 

PERUPEZ Dario Alvites - General Manager  51 999 748 185 alvites@perupez.com www.perupez.com Giant Squid (Rings, Steaks, Chuncks), Conger Eel, Flying Fish Roes, Scallops, Loligo Squid, Mahi Mahi.

PESQUERA HAYDUK Renato Bustamante - Commercial Manager 51 946 020 310 rbustamante@hayduk.com.pe www.hayduk.com.pe Tuna (Canned and Frozen), Mackerel, Jack Mackerel.

PESQUERA MORROSAMA Ronnie Jurado - General Manager 51 952 259 825 pesquera.morrosama@hotmail.com www.pmsa.com.pe Giant Squid (Fillet, Wings, Tentacles, Rings, Fingers, Pre-Cooked), Octopus.

PRODUMAR Giuliana Vicini - Commercial Manager 51 996 289 587 gvicini@produmar.com www.produmar.com Giant Squid (Rings, Strips, Buttons, Tentacles, Sexual Tentacles), Scallops.

SANTA ELENA Jose Luis Olano - General Manager 51 998 158 829 jolano@santaelenasac.com www.santaelenasac.com
Mahi Mahi, Swordfish, Tuna, Skip Jack, Moon Fish, Giant Squid, Loligo Squid, Smooth Skin Oilfish, Blue 

Shark.

SEAFROST María Del Carmen Noblecilla - Commercial Manager 51 998 256 403 comercioexterior@seafrost.com.pe www.seafrost.com.pe
Giant Squid (Fillets, Rings, Buttons, Wings, Tentacles, Sticks, Steaks, etc), Scallops, Mahi Mahi, Shrimps, 

Loligo Squid, Hake, Breaded Products, Canned (Tuna, Mackerel, Anchovy).

SERCOSTA Fernando Roda - Owner 51 994 000 050 froda@sercosta.net www.sercosta.net Giant Squid, Mahi Mahi, Loligo Squid, Silver Smelt.

SPRING VALLEY SEAFOOD Victor Quillay - Director 51 958 670 758 victor@agroempaque.com www.springvalleyseafood.com Giant Squid (Fillets, Tentacles, Buttons, Rings, Wings, Boiled Tentacles Slices), Mahi Mahi.

SURTIFOODS PERÚ Jose Francisco Silva - CEO & Founder 511 248 2197 fsilva@surtifoods.com www.surtifoods.com Mahi Mahi, Loligo Squid, Silver Smelt, Giant Squid, Octopus, Flying Fish Roes, Mackerel.


